Girls High Jump CLASS AAA

0001 B WD~

—
[e>3Ne)

Name

McKay, Maggie
Adams, Rachel
Stiger, Corkey
Bethal, Lauren
Blanks, Delaka
Blaize, Nikki
Yeckering, Amanda
Coleman, Jasmine
Byrd, Shantel
Randolph, Danielle
Wood, Krista
Austin, Sybil
Bussell, Jumaira
Stone, Samantha
Taylor, Ashley
Vega Valez, Jara
Littleton, Cara
Mumford, Denisha

Girls Pole Vault CLASS AAA
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Girls Long Jump CLASS AAA
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Name

Durham, Mary Kris
Roush, Brooke
Barron, Mary
Henson, Rachel
Blaize, Nikki
Bethal, Lauren
Beeler, Molly
Wright, Victoria

Name

Lawrence, Boo
Douglas, Brittany
Owens, Cassie
Wimsatt, Kristina
Wyatt, Halee
Reed, Chelsea
Littleton, Cara
Wallace, Rebekah
Taylor, Ashley
Johnson, Tacheria
Coleman, Jasmine
Haskins, Vanna
Thompkins, Ashley
Spencer, Laura
Ray, Tana

Estes, Lexi

Stone, Samantha
Schroader, Heather
McHenry, Keyocko
Marshall, Rachel
Beckner, Meredith
Farris, Paige

Yr

11
8
12
12
12
10
11
8
10
7
12
12
8
10
10
9
10
7

Yr

11
12

12
10
12

10

Yr

10

9
11
11
11

9
10
10
10
11

8

8
12
11

8
10

9
10

8

9

8

Girls Triple Jump CLASS AAA

Name

Yr

REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/27/2004 to 5/29/2004

Daviess Count
Calloway Co
Christian CO
Henderson CO
Madisonville
Henderson CO
Daviess Count
Hopkinsville
Warren Cent
Owensboro
Grayson CO
Ohio CO
Hopkinsville
Grayson CO
Greenwood
Grayson CO
Greenwood
Christian CO

Owensboro
Daviess Count
Daviess Count
Marshall CO
Henderson CO
Henderson CO
Grayson CO
Grayson CO

Apollo
Owensboro
Henderson CO
Daviess Count
Calloway Co
Henderson CO
Greenwood
Madisonville
Greenwood
Christian CO
Hopkinsville
Hopkinsville
Christian CO
Daviess Count
Grayson CO
Marshall CO
Grayson CO
Marshall CO
Apollo
Bowling Gr
Bowling Gr
Graves CO

School

5-02.00
5-00.00
5-00.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
J4-06.00
4-08.00
J4-06.00
J4-02.00
J4-02.00
4-00.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

School

10-00.00
9-00.00
J9-00.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
J8-00.00
7-00.00
NH

School

16-08.00
15-11.00
15-11.00
15-06.25
15-02.50
14-11.75
14-04.25
14-01.50
13-06.25
13-05.00
13-02.00
13-00.00
12-08.75
12-05.75
11-10.25
11-09.00
10-04.50
9-07.00
ND

ND

ND

ND

School

Henderson County

Results
Finals 1 Joseph, Olivia 11
2 Stiger, Corkey 12
10 3 Littleton, Cara 10
8 4 Wimsatt, Kristina 11
6 5 Wallace, Rebekah 10
3 6 Keller, Lorna 9
3 7 Dirkes, Laken 9
1 8 Owens, Cassie 11
9 Taylor, Ashley 10
10 Randolph, Danielle 7
11 Austin, Sybil 12
12 Ray, Tana 11
13 Lynum, Gretchen 10
--- Porter, Alex 8
--- Beckner, Meredith 9
--- Estes, Lexi 8
--- Coleman, Jasmine 8
--- Stone, Samantha 10
--- Jones, Amanda 9
--- Collins, Ronesha 9
Girls Shot Put CLASS AAA
Finals Name Yr
10 1 Dial, Shameka 12
8 2 Floyd, Christal 12
6 3 Blessitt, Jamie 9
4 4 Howard, Brenda 12
2 5 Lane, Diva 11
1 6 Valdez, Alma FR
7 Austin, Sybil 12
8 Washington, Bionca 12
9 Coleman, Jasmine 8
10 West, Stacey 10
Finals 11 Lawless, Andrea 9
12 Hayden, Darla 9
10 13 Northington, Ashlee 10
8 14 Davenport, Molly 10
6 15 Shivers, Amanda 12
4 16 Gonzalez, Veronica 10
2 17 Meade, Megan 10
1 18 Kilgore, Lounet 9
19 Armstrong, Rachel 10
--- Cook, Amanda 8
--- Sells, Priscilla 12
--- Mason, Latanya 9
--- Harris, Stephanie 9
--- Minnicks, Ashley 9
--- Wagers, Jessica 9
--- Kendall, Amashi 7
Girls Discus Throw CLASS AAA
Name Yr
1 Floyd, Christal 12
2 Dial, Shameka 12
(Girls Discus Throw CLASS AAA)
Name Yr
3 Howard, Brenda 12
Finals 4 Austin, Sybil 12

Henderson CO
Christian CO
Greenwood
Daviess Count
Madisonville
Daviess Count
Marshall CO
Henderson CO
Greenwood
Owensboro
Ohio CO
Grayson CO
Warren Cent
Bowling Gr
Bowling Gr
Marshall CO
Hopkinsville
Grayson CO
Graves CO
Christian CO

Calloway Co
Henderson CO
Grayson CO
Daviess Count
Apollo

Apollo

Ohio CO
Logan CO
Hopkinsville
Hopkinsville
Daviess Count
Henderson CO
Greenwood
Madisonville
Greenwood
Owensboro
Graves CO
Graves CO
Grayson CO
Bowling Gr
Logan CO
Christian CO
Madisonville
Warren Cent
Marshall CO
Owensboro

Henderson CO
Calloway Co

Daviess Count
Ohio CO

34-04.00
33-08.50
33-04.00
31-07.25
30-10.00
30-08.00
30-06.00
29-09.50
28-09.75
27-07.00
27-05.00
24-06.25
23-07.00
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

School

42-03.50
37-07.00
34-01.50
31-06.00
31-04.50
31-03.75
30-05.50
30-01.25
28-11.50
28-01.25
26-11.00
26-07.75
26-04.50
26-02.50
24-02.50
22-09.50
22-02.25
18-01.50
16-02.00

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

School

116-00
107-11

School

102-01
100-11
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Finals

0

1
8
6
4
2
1

Finals

10

Finals

N
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Boys High Jump CLASS AAA
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Payne, Kayla
Loveless, Andrea
Lawless, Andrea
Lane, Diva
Blessitt, Jamie
Davenport, Molly
Hanley, Jama
Harris, Stephanie
Sells, Priscilla
Shivers, Amanda
Gonzalez, Veronica
West, Stacey
Ray, Shawna
Meade, Megan
Saxon, Ashley
Kilgore, Lounet

Name

Hicks, Matt
Reeves, Matt
Lynch, Blaine
Kindle, Curtis
Allred, Brad
Moorman, Jamar
Dossey, Aaron
Ladson, Josh
Osborne, Robbie
Washington, Mardricus
Gatewood, Teinaka
Walker, Brandon
Larson, Tyler
Frick, Jaren
Baker, Kel
Thompson, Lee
Smith, Josh
Chapman, Vince
Douglas, Derrick
Owens, Lee
Howard, David
Bussell, Stanley

Boys Pole Vault CLASS AAA
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Boys Long Jump CLASS AAA
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Name

Smith, Jarrod
Smith, Chad
Powell, Kyle
Ladd, Brian
Smith, Josh
Waldron, Nathan
Flaspoehler, Caleb

Name

Lynch, Blaine
Douglas, Derrick
Gomez, Chris
Moorman, Jamar
Butts, Byron

11
12

11

10
11

12
12
10
10

10

Yr

12
12
12
12
11
12

9
10
11
11
12

8
10

9

9
12

9
10
11
10
10
10

12
11

12

12
9

Yr

12
11
12
12
12

REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/27/2004 to 5/29/2004

Apollo
Calloway Co
Daviess Count
Apollo
Grayson CO
Madisonville
Henderson CO
Madisonville
Logan CO
Greenwood
Owensboro
Hopkinsville
Grayson CO
Graves CO
Hopkinsville
Graves CO

Daviess Count
Christian CO
Hopkinsville
Apollo
Graves CO
Owensboro
Calloway Co
Hopkinsville
Logan CO
Logan CO
Bowling Gr
Marshall CO
Marshall CO
Graves CO
Henderson CO
Grayson CO
Grayson CO
Greenwood
Owensboro
Warren Cent
Apollo
Christian CO

Grayson CO
Henderson CO
Henderson CO
Marshall CO
Grayson CO
Daviess Count
Daviess Count

Hopkinsville
Owensboro
Greenwood
Owensboro
Henderson CO

100-08
94-09
89-03
88-03
87-09
81-11
78-01
74-09
74-03
71-07
68-11
68-10
61-10
58-04
56-00
33-02

School

6-07.00
6-02.00
6-00.00
J6-00.00
J6-00.00
J6-00.00
5-10.00
J5-10.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-02.00
NH

NH

NH

NH

School

13-06.00
12-06.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-06.00
11-00.00

9-00.00

School

22-04.75
21-05.25
21-01.00
20-01.00
20-01.00

Henderson County

Results
2 6 Osborne, Robbie 11
1 7 Reeves, Matt 12
8 Allred, Brad 11
9 Tucker, Chris 9
10 Huynh, Paul 12
11 Osborne, Brandon B. 12
11 Ladson, Josh 10
13 Williams, Alan 8
14 James, Josh 9
15 Dossey, Aaron 9
16 Moseley, Brandon 12
17 Gillham, Jesse 9
18 Fuqua, John 12
19 Espey, Curtis 9
20 Treesh, Sammy 11
21 Stembridge, Eric 9
22 Taylor, Jeremy 9
--- Hippler, Brent 12
Finals
Boys Triple Jump CLASS AAA
10 Name Yr
8
6 1 Mason, Cameron 11
3 2 Smith, Jarrod 12
3 3 Gomez, Chris 12
1 4 Osborne, Brandon B. 12
5 Skinner, Lee 10
6 Huynh, Paul 12
7 Barnett, Garry 11
8 Butts, Byron 12
9 James, Josh 9
10 Ladson, Josh 10
11 Stembridge, Eric 9
12 Jackson, Malcolm 9
13 Williams, Alan 8
14 Fuqua, John 12
15 McClain, Dustin 9
16 Humphreys, John 10
17 Espey, Curtis 9
18 York, Austin 8
--- Merritt, Justin 11
--- Taylor, Jeremy 9
--- Logsdon, Nathan 11
--- Bussell, Stanley 10
Finals --- Smith, PJ 11
--- Lett, Dre 9
10
8 Boys Shot Put CLASS AAA
6 Name Yr
4
2 1 Kreisle, Jordan 12
1 (Boys Shot Put CLASS AAA)
Name Yr
2 Taitt, Matt 11
Finals 3 Brooks, Cody 12
4 Odom, Derrick 11
10 5 Soverns, Brian 10
8 6 Bazzell, Nathan 12
6 7 Brown, Aaron 11
4 8 Wimsatt, Tyler 10
2 9 Carter, D'Monta 12
10 Owen, Greg 12

Logan CO
Christian CO
Graves CO
Bowling Gr
Greenwood
Logan CO
Hopkinsville
Marshall CO
Apollo
Calloway Co
Daviess Count
Henderson CO
Ohio CO
Ohio CO
Daviess Count
Graves CO
Apollo
Bowling Gr

Logan CO
Grayson CO
Greenwood
Logan CO
Owensboro
Greenwood
Warren Cent
Henderson CO
Apollo
Hopkinsville
Graves CO
Henderson CO
Marshall CO
Ohio CO
Graves CO
Owensboro
Ohio CO
Marshall CO
Daviess Count
Apollo
Daviess Count
Christian CO
Warren Cent
Christian CO

Daviess Count

Bowling Gr
Grayson CO
Warren Cent
Grayson CO
Calloway Co
Ohio CO
Owensboro
Henderson CO
Christian CO

19-04.25
19-00.00
18-11.50
18-08.00
18-06.75
18-06.00
18-06.00
18-03.00
18-00.25
17-06.00
17-04.50
17-01.50
17-00.00
16-11.25
16-10.50
16-06.75
13-11.25

ND

School

43-11.00
43-10.00
43-03.75
41-10.50
40-09.25
39-04.50
39-04.25
39-00.25
38-09.50
37-05.50
36-08.00
36-04.00
35-11.50
35-11.00
33-10.00
33-08.50
32-11.50
31-03.00

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

School

51-09.75

School

51-04.50
50-01.50
50-01.50
49-04.50
46-07.50
43-09.50
42-11.25
42-02.00
41-10.00

Finals
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Finals

10

Finals
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REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/27/2004 to 5/29/2004

11 Osbornes, Barndon L. 10 Logan CO

12 Hines, Stewart 9 Bowling Gr
13 Leinbach, Thomas 12 Henderson CO
14 Washington, Brandon 11 Apollo

15 Faulkner, Kyle 8 Marshall CO
16 Neff, Greg 11 Hopkinsville
17 Carpenter, Ben 10 Logan CO

18 Hall, John 12 Daviess Count
19 Sheridan, Tyler 12 Calloway Co
20 Warga, Danny 12 Ohio CO

21 Barger, Tommy 10 Owensboro
22 Smith, Jeff 10 Graves CO
23 Vickous, Jonathon 12 Greenwood
24 Ladd, Jon 11 Graves CO

Boys Discus Throw CLASS AAA

Name Yr
1 Brooks, Cody 12 Grayson CO
2 Taitt, Matt 11 Bowling Gr
3 Soverns, Brian 10 Grayson CO
4 Davidson, Durham 11 Warren Cent
5 Carter, D'Monta 12 Henderson CO
6 Neff, Greg 11 Hopkinsville
7 Burton, Aaron 12 Logan CO
8 Bazzell, Nathan 12 Calloway Co
9 Brown, Aaron 11 Ohio CO
10 Hines, Stewart 9 Bowling Gr
11 Epison, Chris 12 Owensboro
12 Fiddler, Will 10 Henderson CO
13 Minnicks, Matt 12 Warren Cent
14 Njoku, Kalu 12 Greenwood
15 Vickous, Jonathon 12 Greenwood
16 McCrystal, Stephen 10 Apollo
17 Washington, Brandon 11 Apollo
18 Hall, John 12 Daviess Count
19 Hicks, Travis 10 Owensboro
20 Chick, Doug 11 Logan CO
21 Smith, Jeff 10 Graves CO
22 Faulkner, Kyle 8 Marshall CO
--- Rogers, Ross 8 Marshall CO
--- Kreisle, Jordan 12 Daviess Count
--- Sheridan, Tyler 12 Calloway Co
--- Moss, Austin 12 Christian CO
--- Warga, Danny 12 Ohio CO
--- Henderson, Stanley 12 Hopkinsville
--- Moore, Jon 12 Madisonville
--- Compton, Robert 10 Madisonville

Women - CLASS AAA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) HENDERSON COUNTY

2) Daviess County

3) OWENSBORO

4) Apollo

5) GREENWOOD

6) CHRISTIAN COUNTY

7) Calloway County

8) MARSHALL COUNTY

9) MADISONVILLE-NORTH HOPKIN
10) HOPKINSVILLE

40-10.50
39-11.00
39-02.75
39-02.50
38-07.75
38-05.75
38-04.00
38-00.00
36-01.00
35-09.75
34-05.25
33-10.50
32-10.50
31-09.00

School

145-06
145-05
139-01
136-01
132-09
126-06
125-05
120-10
118-11
116-09
116-01
113-08
112-07
110-10
108-01
107-10
104-01
95-05
93-11
90-00
72-10
61-05
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Henderson County
Results

Finals

0
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123
81
65
55
52
48
39
23
19
13

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

GRAYSON COUNTY
GRAVES COUNTY
Bowling Green
WARREN CENTRAL
OHIO COUNTY

Men - CLASS AAA - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
10)
12)
12)
14)
15)

Daviess County
GRAYSON COUNTY
HOPKINSVILLE
GREENWOOD
HENDERSON COUNTY
OWENSBORO

Apollo

CHRISTIAN COUNTY
MADISONVILLE-NORTH HOPKIN
Bowling Green

LOGAN COUNTY
MARSHALL COUNTY
WARREN CENTRAL
GRAVES COUNTY
Calloway County

11
10

93
78
76
58
57
56
37
24
18
17
17
11
11



